FLIR’s DNR210 Series NVRs further accelerate high definition recording,
with cameras up to 8MP (4K). With four/eight integrated Power over Ethernet
(PoE) inputs and PoE+ support, installation is made simple. No programming
or configuration is necessary as the NVR automatically discovers FLIR IP
Cameras on the network.
HIGH PERFORMANCE VIDEO PROCESSING
Smooth video recording up to 4K resolution

FLIR CLOUD APP ENABLED
Ordering Information
DNR2141	 4 channels (NTSC), 1TB HDD	 8-41430-01849-0
DNR2142	 4 channels (NTSC),  2TB HDD  	 8-41430-01850-6
DNR2181	 8 channels (NTSC), 1TB HDD	 8-41430-01892-6
DNR2182	 8 channels (NTSC), 2TB HDD 	 8-41430-01851-3
DNR2183	 8 channels (NTSC),  3TB HDD	 8-41430-01852-0
DNR214P2	 4 channels (PAL), 2TB HDD	 8-41430-01089-0
Package Dimensions
DNR214: 14.2 x 10.2 x 3.7" / 361 x 259 x 94mm
DNR218: 16.7 x 10.2 x 3.7" / 424 x 259 x 94mm
NVR Specs Cont. DNR214/P DNR218/P
Connectivity
Cloud Connection FLIR Cloud™
Supported Operating Systems Windows™, Mac OSX
Remote Software Client Software (PC/Mac)